
LIQUID
BCAA

FOOD SUPPLEMENT

2400 MG
BCAA DAILY

ADDED AMINO
ACIDS

WITH VITAMIN
B6 AND B12

1000 ml (33 servings)

RECOMMENDED USE: Mix 30 ml product with 200 ml water. On training days, take 1 
serving before training and 1 serving after training. On resting days take 1 serving in 
the morning and 1 serving in the afternoon. Shake well before consuming. Do not 
exceed the recommended dosage. INGREDIENTS: water, invert sugar syrup, BCAAs 
4% (L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine), L-Arginine alpha-ketoglutarate 1.5%, 
L-Lysine 1.5%, acid (citric acid), L-Ornithine 0.5%, flavouring, preservative (sorbic 
acid), pyridoxine hydrochloride, cyanocobalamin. WARNINGS: Keep out of reach of 
children. Food supplements do not replace a balanced nutrition and healthy lifestyle. 
BEST BEFORE: (day/month/year): See in the white field (LOT/EXP). Store product in a 
cool, dry place. After opening store product in refrigerator. 
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LEMON FLAVOURED

LIQUID BCAA - LEMON FLAVOURED 
FOOD SUPPLEMENT DRINK WITH 
VITAMIN B6 AND B12

Net volume:

1000 ml 
Origin: EU
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in 60 ml
2400 mg
1200 mg
600 mg
600 mg
900 mg
900 mg
300 mg
2.4 mg
1.2 µg

**

NRV* (60 ml)
**
**
**
**

**
**

171%
48%

Supplement Facts
Serving size: 30 ml, daily amount: 2 servings (60 ml), servings per container: 33

 
BCAA 2:1:1
-of which L-Leucine
-of which L-Isoleucine
-of which L-Valine
L-Lysine
L-Arginine alpha-ketoglutarate
L-Ornithine
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
*Nutrient reference value for adults. **No NRV has been established.

Distributed by BioTech USA Kft. 1033 Budapest, Kiscsikós köz 11., Hungary


