LIQUID BCAA - LEMON FLAVOURED FOOD SUPPLEMENT DRINK WITH VITAMIN B6 AND B12

BioTechUSA[®]

Net volume:

1000 ml Origin: EU



LOT / EXP







2400 MG RCAA DAII Y



WITH VITAMIN B6 AND B12



FOOD SUPPLEMENT

LEMON FLAVOURED ADDED AMINO

1000 ml (33 servinas)

RECOMMENDED USE: Mix 30 ml product with 200 ml water. On training days, take 1 serving before training and 1 serving after training. On resting days take 1 serving in the morning and 1 serving in the afternoon. Shake well before consuming. Do not exceed the recommended dosage. **INGREDIENTS**: water, invert sugar syrup, BCAAs 4% (L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine), L-Arginine alpha-ketoglutarate 1.5%, L-Lysine 1.5%, acid (citric acid), L-Ornithine 0.5%, flavouring, preservative (sorbic acid), pyridoxine hydrochloride, cyanocobalamin. WARNINGS: Keep out of reach of children. Food supplements do not replace a balanced nutrition and healthy lifestyle. BEST BEFORE: (day/month/year): See in the white field (LOT/EXP). Store product in a cool, dry place. After opening store product in refrigerator.

Supplement Facts

Serving size: 30 ml, daily amount: 2 servings (60 ml), servings per container: 33

	in 60 ml	NRV* (60 ml)
BCAA 2:1:1	2400 mg	**
-of which L-Leucine	1200 mg	
-of which L-Isoleucine	600 mg	
-of which L-Valine	600 mg	**
L-Lysine	900 mg	**
L-Arginine alpha-ketoglutarate	900 mg	**
L-Ornithine	300 mg	**
Vitamin B6	2.4 mg	171%
Vitamin B12	1.2 μg	48%
*Nutrient reference value for adults, **No NRV has been established.		

Distributed by BioTech USA Kft. 1033 Budapest, Kiscsikós köz 11., Hungary

